SIGNET PRO RANGE HEARING LOOP AMPLIFIERS
(c/w LCD Interface)
Order Codes:
PRO5/SD, PRO5/SW, PRO7/SD, PRO7/SW, PRO11/SD, PRO11/SW,
PRO5/DD, PRO5/DW, PRO7/DD, PRO7/DW, PRO11/DD, PRO11/DW
The SigNET PRO Range comprises of constant current, single and dual induction hearing loop
amplifiers, each with an LCD interface. The dual loop amplifiers have a built-in phase shifter
designed for ‘phased-array’ induction loop systems. They may be free-standing or wall-mounted
and are designed to cover areas up to 200m2, 500m2 or 1000m2 (model dependent).

HOT!
Peak
Order Code Description
SINGLE LOOP AMPLIFIERS
PRO5/SD 200m2 Free-Standing, Hearing Loop Amplifier with LCD Interface,
Single Loop 4.75 Amp (230V Mains Lead Connection)
PRO5/SW 200m2 Wall-Mounted, Hearing Loop Amplifier with LCD Interface,
Single Loop 4.75 Amp (230V Fixed Mains Connection)
PRO7/SD 500m2  Free-Standing, Hearing Loop Amplifier with LCD Interface,
Single Loop 7.5 Amp (230V Mains Lead Connection)
PRO7/SW 500m2  Wall-Mounted, Hearing Loop Amplifier with LCD Interface,
Single Loop 7.5 Amp (230V Fixed Mains Connection)
PRO11/SD 1000m2  Free-Standing, Hearing Loop Amplifier with LCD Interface,
Single Loop 11 Amp (230V Mains Lead Connection)
PRO11/SW 1000m2  Wall-Mounted, Hearing Loop Amplifier with LCD Interface,
Single Loop 11 Amp (230V Fixed Mains Connection)
DUAL LOOP AMPLIFIERS
PRO5/DD 200m2 Free-Standing, Phased-Array, Hearing Loop Amplifier with LCD Interface
& TOSLINK, Dual Loop 2 x 3.25 Amp (230V Mains Lead Connection)
PRO5/DW 200m2 Wall-Mounted, Phased-Array, Hearing Loop Amplifier with LCD Interface
& TOSLINK, Dual Loop 2 x 3.25 Amp (230V Fixed Mains Connection)
PRO7/DD 500m2 Free-Standing, Phased-Array, Hearing Loop Amplifier with LCD Interface
& TOSLINK, Dual Loop 2 x 5 Amp (230V Mains Lead Connection)
PRO7/DW 500m2 Wall-Mounted, Phased-Array, Hearing Loop Amplifier with LCD Interface
& TOSLINK, Dual Loop 2 x 5 Amp (230V Fixed Mains Connection)
PRO11/DD 1000m2 Free-Standing, Phased-Array, Hearing Loop Amplifier with LCD Interface
& TOSLINK, Dual Loop 2 x 7.5 Amp (230V Mains Lead Connection)
PRO11/DW 1000m2 Wall-Mounted, Phased-Array, Hearing Loop Amplifier with LCD Interface
& TOSLINK, Dual Loop 2 x 7.5 Amp (230V Fixed Mains Connection)
SigNET PRO Range Instructions	 Approved Document No. DAU0000105 Rev 3   15/04/2025SigNET PRO Range Instructions	 Approved Document No. DAU0000105 Rev 3   15/04/2025
OVERVIEW OF THE SIGNET PRO RANGE HEARING LOOP AMPLIFIER
4 of 16